

Misc 280 of 2023
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-05/02/2024

Today the record is fixed for interim hearing.

Petitioner files hajira.

OP files absent petition.

None move on behalf of OP.

Let the case be proceed exparte against OP.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 10/04/2024 for exparte evd.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman