

Misc 280 of 2023

Order dated:-25/07/2025

Today the record is fixed for order.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution of Local Bar, Ld advocates are abstainig from court proceedings.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 06th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 24/09/2025 for order.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)